BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
24275  •  R3 02/141

1. Pump stops as cycle ends to remove system pressure.
2. Disc seal relaxes and seals injector inlet as piston is forced downward by spring.
3. Piston forces oil in intake chamber up through hollow transfer tube into spring chamber.
4. Injector is ready for
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
24275  •  R3 02/143
How to Order
Model Discharge Part #
ZMBM-01 0.01cc 18311-01
ZMBM-025 0.025cc 18311-025
ZMBM-06 0.06cc 18311-06
ZMBM-10 0.10cc 18311-10
ZMBM-20 0.20cc 18311-20
ZMBM-30 0.30cc 18311-30
ZMBM-40 0.40cc 18311-40
When ordering, specify by model, discharge and part number, e.g. ZMBM-10 Injector, 0.10cc
Discharge, Part #18311-10.
Dimensional Schematics
Model A B Hex Width (across fl ats)
ZMBM-01 41mm (1.60”) 8mm (0.31”) 12mm (0.47”)
ZMBM-025 41mm (1.60”) 8mm (0.31”) 12mm (0.47”)
ZMBM-06 41mm (1.60”) 8mm (0.31”) 12mm (0.47”)
ZMBM-10 46mm (1.81”) 8mm (0.31”) 12mm (0.47”)
ZMBM-20 51mm (2.01”) 8mm (0.31”) 12mm (0.47”)
ZMBM-30 56mm (2.20”) 8mm (0.31”) 12mm (0.47”)
ZMBM-40 56mm (2.20”) 8mm (0.31”) 12mm (0.47”)
B
OIL OUTLET
M8 X 1 INTERNAL
FLEXIBLE DISC SEAL
PISTON
RESET SPRING
TRANSFER TUBE
DISCHARGE CHAMBER
OIL INLET
M10 X 1 EXTERNAL
A